
Side by Side

The Autobiography of Helen Joseph

Zed Books Ltd.



Contents

Acknowledgements

PART ONE

Chapter I
Chapter II
Chapter III
Chapter IV
Chapter V
Chapter VI
Chapter VII
Chapter VIII
Chapter IX
Chapter X
Chapter XI
Chapter XII
Chapter XIII
Chapter XIV
Chapter XV

PART TWO

Chapter I
Chapter II
Chapter III
Chapter IV
Chapter V
Chapter VI
Chapter VII
Chapter VIII
Chapter IX
Chapter X

Postscript
The Freedom
Index

Twenty thousand strong we marched
Partners in protest
My very ordinary life
Becoming an activist

South Africa belongs to all who live in it
HEAR US!
Democracy?
Treason - South African style (1)

Treason - South African style (2)
Trial by detention
Witness for freedom
Can we be free?
Journey to the banished
End of an era

House arrest

Learning to live a half life
More of the same
The world outside
A meaningful life

Acts of conscience
A strange kind of gaol bird
The 1980's
The Mandelas - family extraordinary

Return to my faith
Final word

Charter

1
9

21
31
41
49
59
66
75
83
91
97

105
116
122

133
143
154
165
176
186
197
208
226
235

239
243
247


