## Side by Side

## The Autobiography of Helen Joseph



## Contents

Acknowledgements

## PART ONE

Chapter I	Twenty thousand strong we marched	1
Chapter II	Partners in protest	9
Chapter III	My very ordinary life	21
Chapter IV	Becoming an activist	31
Chapter V	South Africa belongs to all who live in it	41
Chapter VI	HEAR US!	49
Chapter VII	Democracy?	59
Chapter VIII	Treason – South African style (1)	66
Chapter IX	Treason – South African style (2)	75
Chapter X	Trial by detention	83
Chapter XI	Witness for freedom	91
Chapter XII	Can we be free?	97
Chapter XIII	Journey to the banished	105
Chapter XIV	End of an era	116
Chapter XV	House arrest	122
PART TWO		
Chapter I	Learning to live a half life	133
Chapter II	More of the same	143
Chapter III	The world outside	154
Chapter IV	A meaningful life	165
Chapter V	Acts of conscience	. 176
Chapter VI	A strange kind of gaol bird	186
Chapter VII	The 1980's	197
Chapter VIII	The Mandelas – family extraordinary	208
Chapter IX	Return to my faith	226
Chapter X	Final word	235
Destantint		220

Postscript	239
The Freedom Charter	243
Index	247